4 BENZING Live/

Concurs Stavros
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Stavros

22°28"6.290'E
07.06.2025 00:00:00
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24° 20" 33.4' E
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0017113F
0017119F
0760284M
0017035M
0017115F
0017109M
0017048M
0017190F
0017096eM
0017130M

| DB142ADF
| DB142B5C
| DA0O6094F
|[DA127F11
|DB142B29
| DASES531A
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|DB142B63
| DA060920
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6 |[OK |01 023 |
3 JOK [01 019 |
7 JOK |01 [012

8 |OK [01 009 |
9 |OK |01 1020 |
4 |OK |01 010 |
3 JOK |01 1008

0 |OK |01 1005 |
1 JOK [01 002 |
8 |OK [01 |001 |

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 30500512

-4.32

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

16121

Comisia imbarcare

Cod concurs:

111696
REMOTE

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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